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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 09 3C  2003221 PY Evelyne Franche Comté 09 3K  1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K  1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche Comté 04 4T  25 183,227 5000 0

2 1020569 CHASTAN Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3P  1021181 LEMONNIER Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3C  1018395 DROUET Pierre Languedoc Roussillon 19 4C  1001913 PUJOL Gérard Languedoc Roussillon 19 2K  25 124,957 5000 0

3 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3T  1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2T  1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 4T  1014915 LEDOUX Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 4C  23 116,718 5000 0

4 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T  1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 05 3T  1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 05 3K  1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 05 3C  25 109,588 5000 0

5 1022675 MARTY Pascal Midi-Pyrénées 04 3K  1014395 BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis Midi-Pyrénées 14 2T  1010660 EVEN Maurice Midi-Pyrénées 14 3C  1021322 CECCHETTO Louis Midi-Pyrénées 05 3P  25 100,050 5000 0

6 1001181 MAIZIERE Pascal Bourgogne 06 2K  1016731 AUBLANC Thierry Bourgogne 06 3K  1018087 ALLOIN Fabien Bourgogne 06 3T  1023053 MAMESSIER Fabrice Bourgogne 06 4T  25 87,944 4777 0

7 1011173 DUMONT Guy Bourgogne 08 2T  1001632 METIER Philippe Bourgogne 08 3C  1002138 CLAIR Jérôme Bourgogne 08 3P  1016995 BARDET Michel Bourgogne 08 3P  25 85,721 4368 0

8 1013683 FAYOT Jacques Lyonnais 16 2T  2003397 BLANCHON Alexandra Lyonnais 15 3P  1013488 DARGERE Thierry Lyonnais 05 3C  1010104 BRAQUE Patrick Lyonnais 05 3P  25 85,675 3958 0

9 1011997 BENATHAN Bernard Charentes 17 3C  1018776 ROBERT André Charentes 17 3C  1022100 GILLARDEAU Christian Charentes 17 4T  1021506 VERGNOL Jean-Jacques Charentes 17 2T  24 46,222 3685 0

10 1018919 GUALLO Gérard Lyonnais 15 2T  1001546 RAVE François Lyonnais 15 3T  1018923 CARCEL Jean-Claude Lyonnais 15 3K  1022756 CHAPOT Eric Lyonnais 15 3T  25 43,459 3412 0

11 1004352 BOURGE Jean-Michel Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P  2006760 WASSE Martine Sarthe Mayenne 15 2T  1005794 LEBRETON Thierry Sarthe Mayenne 15 3K  1022188 HOREAU Hervé Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P  25 16,969 3139 0

12 1001768 TANAS Raymond Midi-Pyrénées 17 2T  1013585 CROS Christophe Midi-Pyrénées 03 3K  2008734 JUILLERAT Christelle Midi-Pyrénées 03 4P  1001761 MICHOT Serge Midi-Pyrénées 02 3P  24 0,994 2866 0

13 1006372 RAITON Philippe Charentes 19 3C  1008851 ROUILLON Gérard Charentes 19 2T  2004983 DUMAS Pierrette Charentes 19 3C  1014739 PUIGMAL André Charentes 19 3C  25 -59,281 2593 0
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1 1001181 MAIZIERE Pascal Bourgogne 06 2K 1016731 AUBLANC Thierry Bourgogne 06 3K 1018087 ALLOIN Fabien Bourgogne 06 3T 1023053 MAMESSIER Fabrice Bourgogne 06 4T 25 111,080 5000 0

2 1013683 FAYOT Jacques Lyonnais 16 2T 2003397 BLANCHON Alexandra Lyonnais 15 3P 1013488 DARGERE Thierry Lyonnais 05 3C 1010104 BRAQUE Patrick Lyonnais 05 3P 25 107,543 5000 0

3 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 09 3C 2003221 PY Evelyne Franche Comté 09 3K 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche Comté 04 4T 25 97,169 5000 0

4 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3T 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2T 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 4T 1014915 LEDOUX Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 4C 23 91,126 4797 0

5 1022675 MARTY Pascal Midi-Pyrénées 04 3K 1014395 BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis Midi-Pyrénées 14 2T 1010660 EVEN Maurice Midi-Pyrénées 14 3C 1021322 CECCHETTO Louis Midi-Pyrénées 05 3P 25 90,333 4446 0

6 1020569 CHASTAN Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3P 1021181 LEMONNIER Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3C 1018395 DROUET Pierre Languedoc Roussillon 19 4C 1001913 PUJOL Gérard Languedoc Roussillon 19 2K 25 83,468 4095 0

7 1011173 DUMONT Guy Bourgogne 08 2T 1001632 METIER Philippe Bourgogne 08 3C 1002138 CLAIR Jérôme Bourgogne 08 3P 1016995 BARDET Michel Bourgogne 08 3P 25 80,737 3744 0

8 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 05 3T 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 05 3K 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 05 3C 25 74,744 3393 0

9 1018919 GUALLO Gérard Lyonnais 15 2T 1001546 RAVE François Lyonnais 15 3T 1018923 CARCEL Jean-Claude Lyonnais 15 3K 1022756 CHAPOT Eric Lyonnais 15 3T 25 64,445 3159 0

10 1004352 BOURGE Jean-Michel Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P 2006760 WASSE Martine Sarthe Mayenne 15 2T 1005794 LEBRETON Thierry Sarthe Mayenne 15 3K 1022188 HOREAU Hervé Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P 25 49,067 2925 0

11 1001768 TANAS Raymond Midi-Pyrénées 17 2T 1013585 CROS Christophe Midi-Pyrénées 03 3K 2008734 JUILLERAT Christelle Midi-Pyrénées 03 4P 1001761 MICHOT Serge Midi-Pyrénées 02 3P 24 47,203 2691 0

12 1006372 RAITON Philippe Charentes 19 3C 1008851 ROUILLON Gérard Charentes 19 2T 2004983 DUMAS Pierrette Charentes 19 3C 1014739 PUIGMAL André Charentes 19 3C 25 38,175 2457 0

13 1011997 BENATHAN Bernard Charentes 17 3C 1018776 ROBERT André Charentes 17 3C 1022100 GILLARDEAU Christian Charentes 17 4T 1021506 VERGNOL Jean-Jacques Charentes 17 2T 24 20,150 2223 0

14 1022814 FRAIN Patrick Picardie 13 4T 1010062 FLORENT Christian Picardie 08 3K 1014516 MARECHAL Eric Picardie 08 3K 1009416 COPIN Jean-Pierre Picardie 08 3C 23 19,971 1989 0

15 1006636 SUGOT Philippe Champagne Ardennes 09 3P 1002010 ALIA Jean-Paul Champagne Ardennes 07 3C 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T 1001575 CHRETIEN Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 07 3C 25 5,216 1755 0

16 1011969 DESSAIGNE Didier Centre 28 2T 1018164 SAUDEMONT Jérôme Centre 19 3P 1011091 DUPUY Hervé Centre 13 3K 1017637 GRATEAU Jean-Noël Centre 13 3P 25 4,845 1638 0

17 1005464 LETELLIER Guy Normandie 23 2T 1012581 LETELLIER Christophe Normandie 23 3C 1017627 DAUBEUF Raynald Normandie 23 4P 1019452 MORIN Roger Normandie 23 3C 24 1,861 1521 0

18 1006788 VINCENT Guillaume Bourgogne 23 2K 1010476 GUDEFIN Michel Bourgogne 02 4C 1002227 BEUCLER Jean Bourgogne 23 3T 2007755 VINCENT Gwennaelle Bourgogne 02 4T 24 -0,827 1404 0

19 1012961 REBERGUE David Allier 01 2T 1016658 RECOQUE Jacques Allier 01 3C 1010974 VUYLSTEKE Serge Allier 01 3P 1016604 MAZZEO Yves Allier 01 4P 24 -3,165 1287 0

20 1009051 MERCIER André Loire Forez 11 2T 2003385 MERCIER Monique Loire Forez 11 3P 1022714 POINTUD Pascal Loire Forez 11 4T 1012018 BOITHIAS Bernard Loire Forez 11 2T 25 -10,167 1170 0

21 1010016 NOURIGEON James Loire Océan 03 2T 1002301 NAVEL Alain Loire Océan 01 2T 2001027 GRAVOILLE Isabelle Loire Océan 10 3P 1016812 VASQUEZ José Loire Océan 01 4T 25 -28,255 1053 0

22 2003871 JARVIS Liliane Seine et Marne 02 2K 1004408 CHARTIER Lucien Seine et Marne 02 3C 1005426 LAIGLEHOUX Philippe Seine et Marne 02 4P 1002594 ARNOULD Daniel Seine et Marne 02 3C 25 -32,026 936 0

23 1004338 DAVENEL Armand Var Côte d'Azur 21 3K 1007233 DAGAND Alain Var Côte d'Azur 01 3K 1011862 BELLEVAULT Pascal Var Côte d'Azur 21 3C 2001076 GHOZLAND Gabrielle Var Côte d'Azur 21 3C 24 -34,268 0

24 1008162 SPERINI Jean-Louis Lorraine 10 2K 2007312 SALMON Laurence Lorraine 10 3K 1022949 DIDIER Clément Lorraine 14 4T 1022950 RENAUD Josselin Lorraine 14 4T 24 -47,398 0

25 1016388 LECOMTE Christian Centre 12 3C 1009993 BLANC Thomas Centre 12 3P 1014539 CHAUCOT Christophe Centre 12 2T 1020152 SORBIER Ludovic Centre 12 3C 25 -58,969 0

26 1018585 SPECQUE Bernard Nord Pas de Calais 21 3K 1015662 FAVIERE Gérard Nord Pas de Calais 21 4P 1020098 MERTEN Philippe Nord Pas de Calais 21 3K 1014503 LERUTH Patrick Nord Pas de Calais 21 2K 25 -96,221 0
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1 1022675 MARTY Pascal Midi-Pyrénées 04 3K1014395 BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis Midi-Pyrénées 14 2T1010660 EVEN Maurice Midi-Pyrénées 14 3C1021322 CECCHETTO Louis Midi-Pyrénées 05 3P25 56,789 3120 0

2 1018919 GUALLO Gérard Lyonnais 15 2T1001546 RAVE François Lyonnais 15 3T1018923 CARCEL Jean-Claude Lyonnais 15 3K1022756 CHAPOT Eric Lyonnais 15 3T 25 52,510 2808 0

3 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3T1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2T1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 4T1014915 LEDOUX Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 4C22 50,218 2527 0

4 1011173 DUMONT Guy Bourgogne 08 2T1001632 METIER Philippe Bourgogne 08 3C1002138 CLAIR Jérôme Bourgogne 08 3P1016995 BARDET Michel Bourgogne 08 3P25 47,363 2274 0

5 1006636 SUGOT Philippe Champagne Ardennes 09 3P1002010 ALIA Jean-Paul Champagne Ardennes 07 3C1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T1001575 CHRETIEN Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 07 3C25 46,917 2047 0

6 1008162 SPERINI Jean-Louis Lorraine 10 2K2007312 SALMON Laurence Lorraine 10 3K1022949 DIDIER Clément Lorraine 14 4T1022950 RENAUD Josselin Lorraine 14 4T22 43,959 1842 0

7 1001181 MAIZIERE Pascal Bourgogne 06 2K1016731 AUBLANC Thierry Bourgogne 06 3K1018087 ALLOIN Fabien Bourgogne 06 3T1023053 MAMESSIER Fabrice Bourgogne 06 4T24 35,388 1658 0

8 1004352 BOURGE Jean-Michel Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P2006760 WASSE Martine Sarthe Mayenne 15 2T1005794 LEBRETON Thierry Sarthe Mayenne 15 3K1022188 HOREAU Hervé Sarthe Mayenne 15 3P25 33,552 1492 0

9 1012961 REBERGUE David Allier 01 2T1016658 RECOQUE Jacques Allier 01 3C1010974 VUYLSTEKE Serge Allier 01 3P1016604 MAZZEO Yves Allier 01 4P 24 33,463 1343 0

10 1022814 FRAIN Patrick Picardie 13 4T 1010062 FLORENT Christian Picardie 08 3K1014516 MARECHAL Eric Picardie 08 3K1009416 COPIN Jean-Pierre Picardie 08 3C22 31,157 1208 0

11 1013683 FAYOT Jacques Lyonnais 16 2T2003397 BLANCHON Alexandra Lyonnais 15 3P1013488 DARGERE Thierry Lyonnais 05 3C1010104 BRAQUE Patrick Lyonnais 05 3P25 29,338 1087 0

12 1006372 RAITON Philippe Charentes 19 3C1008851 ROUILLON Gérard Charentes 19 2T2004983 DUMAS Pierrette Charentes 19 3C1014739 PUIGMAL André Charentes 19 3C25 29,034 979 0

13 1006788 VINCENT Guillaume Bourgogne 23 2K1010476 GUDEFIN Michel Bourgogne 02 4C1002227 BEUCLER Jean Bourgogne 23 3T2007755 VINCENT Gwennaelle Bourgogne 02 4T23 27,741 881 0

14 2003871 JARVIS Liliane Seine et Marne 02 2K1004408 CHARTIER Lucien Seine et Marne 02 3C1005426 LAIGLEHOUX Philippe Seine et Marne 02 4P1002594 ARNOULD Daniel Seine et Marne 02 3C25 22,913 793 0

15 1020569 CHASTAN Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3P1021181 LEMONNIER Frédéric Languedoc Roussillon 19 3C1018395 DROUET Pierre Languedoc Roussillon 19 4C1001913 PUJOL Gérard Languedoc Roussillon 19 2K25 22,217 713 0

16 1011997 BENATHAN Bernard Charentes 17 3C1018776 ROBERT André Charentes 17 3C1022100 GILLARDEAU Christian Charentes 17 4T1021506 VERGNOL Jean-Jacques Charentes 17 2T23 21,960 642 0

17 1005464 LETELLIER Guy Normandie 23 2T1012581 LETELLIER Christophe Normandie 23 3C1017627 DAUBEUF Raynald Normandie 23 4P1019452 MORIN Roger Normandie 23 3C24 21,619 578 0

18 1018585 SPECQUE Bernard Nord Pas de Calais 21 3K1015662 FAVIERE Gérard Nord Pas de Calais 21 4P1020098 MERTEN Philippe Nord Pas de Calais 21 3K1014503 LERUTH Patrick Nord Pas de Calais 21 2K25 21,515 520 0

19 1009051 MERCIER André Loire Forez 11 2T2003385 MERCIER Monique Loire Forez 11 3P1022714 POINTUD Pascal Loire Forez 11 4T1012018 BOITHIAS Bernard Loire Forez 11 2T24 15,622 468 0

20 1011969 DESSAIGNE Didier Centre 28 2T1018164 SAUDEMONT Jérôme Centre 19 3P1011091 DUPUY Hervé Centre 13 3K 1017637 GRATEAU Jean-Noël Centre 13 3P25 14,518 421 0

21 1001768 TANAS Raymond Midi-Pyrénées 17 2T1013585 CROS Christophe Midi-Pyrénées 03 3K2008734 JUILLERAT Christelle Midi-Pyrénées 03 4P1001761 MICHOT Serge Midi-Pyrénées 02 3P24 11,900 379 0

22 1016388 LECOMTE Christian Centre 12 3C1009993 BLANC Thomas Centre 12 3P1014539 CHAUCOT Christophe Centre 12 2T1020152 SORBIER Ludovic Centre 12 3C25 11,511 341 0

23 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche Comté 09 3C2003221 PY Evelyne Franche Comté 09 3K1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche Comté 04 4T24 9,274 307 0

24 1010016 NOURIGEON James Loire Océan 03 2T1002301 NAVEL Alain Loire Océan 01 2T2001027 GRAVOILLE Isabelle Loire Océan 10 3P1016812 VASQUEZ José Loire Océan 01 4T24 9,267 276 0

25 1004338 DAVENEL Armand Var Côte d'Azur 21 3K1007233 DAGAND Alain Var Côte d'Azur 01 3K1011862 BELLEVAULT Pascal Var Côte d'Azur 21 3C2001076 GHOZLAND Gabrielle Var Côte d'Azur 21 3C24 8,426 248 0

26 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche Comté 05 3T1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche Comté 05 3K1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 05 3C25 5,617 223 0

27 2009110 ROOSELEER Dominique Nord Pas de Calais 18 4K1022790 PAVARD Frédéric Nord Pas de Calais 18 4T1019509 LUSSIEZ Frédéric Nord Pas de Calais 18 2C1006139 COPP Michel Nord Pas de Calais 18 3P25 3,972 0

28 1013016 PELLEGRIN Michel Val d'Adour 03 3P2008424 GASTON Françoise Val d'Adour 07 3K1017449 CHOPIN Jean-Pierre Val d'Adour 01 3K1005897 HERRERO Albert Val d'Adour 04 3K24 3,728 0

29 1006960 GRIDEL Alain Lorraine 04 2T 1018906 FANARD Fabrice Lorraine 04 3P1005546 JACQUELLE André Lorraine 04 3C1006965 ANTONIO Jean-Claude Lorraine 04 3P25 3,442 0

30 1010429 LUDEAU Michaël Centre 28 2C2008074 BERNHARDT Sandrine Centre 32 4P1022376 FAYET René Centre 32 4K 1004169 RATUIT Jean-Claude Centre 32 4T24 1,950 0

31 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Ile de France 21 3K2002228 IZABELLE Florence Ile de France 21 3T2003996 NAOUR Claudine Ile de France 21 2T2006059 SEILLER Carole Ile de France 02 3T25 0,058 0

32 1003270 PETRUCCO Eno Savoie Mont-Blanc 18 3K1004410 MONTILLET Daniel Savoie Mont-Blanc 18 3K1010493 RUFFIER MONET Roland Savoie Mont-Blanc 15 3T1016949 DESBAT Bruno Savoie Mont-Blanc 18 3C24 -0,461 0

33 1001854 JONQUET David Ile de France 08 3C2001388 JANNEAU Lydia Ile de France 08 3C1003646 HALIT Abdeliazid Ile de France 08 3P2001182 CHINZI Christine Ile de France 08 3C24 -6,004 0
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34 1019892 PETIT Eric Centre 33 3C 1022886 DELOUCHE David Centre 33 4T2001158 CHATELAIN Yveline Centre 13 2K1001293 GENTY Lucien Centre 17 2T 25 -8,294 0

35 1001548 GIRARDON Christian Ile de France 10 3C2006054 ONORATO Sophie Ile de France 01 2T1007377 FALGUIER Joël Ile de France 10 3P2002229 PERRIER Pascale Ile de France 01 3P25 -10,618 0

36 1010644 MARZIVE Claude Limousin 03 3C1003742 AUTIERE Yves Limousin 03 3C2001134 DELL'ANNA Michèle Limousin 03 3P2007842 RAQUIN Christiane Limousin 03 3K24 -16,911 0

37 2002429 MATHIEU Bernadette Limousin 13 2T2004509 MUSSARD Sylvie Limousin 13 3P1017408 DURU Jérôme Limousin 13 3P1021505 FOURNIER Roland Limousin 13 3C25 -19,684 0

38 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04 2K1010071 TEXIER Philippe Alsace 04 4T1001955 MOUTON Bruno Alsace 04 3P1021143 POUGET Johan Alsace 04 3T 24 -29,206 0

39 1021160 CARVALHO Herminio Aquitaine 19 3C1019923 DESPLAT Philippe Aquitaine 19 2T1019919 SHAW Winfred Aquitaine 03 3C2007771 DOMERGUE Frida Aquitaine 19 3K25 -29,926 0

40 1004137 GROLLIER Thierry Poitou Anjou 06 2T2008701 BECKER Corinne Poitou Anjou 06 4K2006781 HENRIET Christiane Poitou Anjou 04 3K2006063 BINGHAM Laure Poitou Anjou 06 3T23 -33,034 0

41 1014803 NAVIAUX Thierry Midi-Pyrénées 05 3P1012450 BUCH Emmanuel Midi-Pyrénées 05 2T1022441 RIEUTORD Michel Midi-Pyrénées 05 3P1023077 LAFAGE Christian Midi-Pyrénées 05 4T23 -33,204 0

42 1003484 NOGUIER Alain Ain 07 4C 1012992 PESENTI Jean-Baptiste Ain 07 3C1003957 BARRAS Pierre Ain 07 2T 2001801 FREMAUX Amélia Ain 07 2T 25 -35,737 0

43 1022201 BERGEROUX Frédéric Vaucluse 01 3C1012437 BERTET Pascal Vaucluse 01 4T2002520 DANIEL Marie-France Vaucluse 01 2T1020908 SIGNORET Gérard Vaucluse 01 2T24 -36,223 0

44 2006533 CAZALY Muriel Languedoc Roussillon 03 2T2007801 BOUDON Christel Languedoc Roussillon 03 3K1015222 CANALES Gilles Languedoc Roussillon 08 3P1021104 MOLLARD Sébastien Languedoc Roussillon 03 4C24 -38,695 0

45 1002184 THENIERES Christian Loire Forez 08 3P1004790 VERSOS Jean Loire Forez 08 3K1017092 VEYRIERAS Christian Loire Forez 08 3C1003194 MONTEIL Jacky Loire Forez 08 3K24 -40,019 0

46 1002082 GABASTON Gérard Aquitaine 03 3T1019923 DESPLAT Philippe Aquitaine 19 2T1019919 SHAW Winfred Aquitaine 03 3C2007771 DOMERGUE Frida Aquitaine 19 3K25 -47,020 0

47 1004377 PARIS Noël Allier 05 3P 1021068 HAMIDA Gilles Allier 05 3T 1022367 MICHON Christian Allier 05 3K1006081 MIGNOT Christophe Allier 05 3K24 -52,193 0

48 1018654 PEVRIER Pascal Bretagne 26 3C2006452 MORENO Isabelle Bretagne 24 2T1017195 LE PALLEC Bruno Bretagne 24 3C1019209 CHAUSSE Emilien Bretagne 22 4T23 -55,120 0

49 2002399 CRIEF Colette Normandie 08 3T1006769 LECUREUR Gaston Normandie 23 3C1005900 CHEMIN Guy Normandie 23 3K1022036 NIEL Gérard Normandie 23 3T 24 -58,681 0

50 1007371 REMAUD Jacques Loire Océan 16 3T1022984 MAROLLEAU Alain Loire Océan 16 4T1021137 BOUCHER Patrick Loire Océan 01 3C2002618 PLUSQUELLEC Patricia Loire Océan 02 3T22 -69,014 0

51 1013949 MICOLLET André Ain 13 2T 2005210 LESCURE Victoria Ain 03 3P 2001677 BURGAT Christiane Ain 03 3C2004019 JACQUET Simone Ain 03 3K 25 -74,587

52 1001431 DELON Luc Drôme Ardèche 07 3C1018703 ABISSET Alain Drôme Ardèche 07 3T1002772 FABRE Olivier Drôme Ardèche 07 2K1019860 ORNETTI Patrick Drôme Ardèche 07 4T24 -92,308


